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Rosh Hashanah 
Wednesday thru Friday, 
October 2-4, 2024
Erev Rosh Hashanah
Wednesday, October 2, 2024
6:30 pm  Erev Rosh Hashanah service

First Day Rosh Hashanah
Thursday, October 3, 2024
8:30am Morning Shacharit Service Torah
Service, Scriptural Readings Shofar Service and
Sermon Musaf and Service Conclusion

Second Day Rosh Hashanah
Friday, October 4, 2024
8:30am Morning Shacharit Service with Avinu
Malkeinu 
Torah Service and Scriptural Readings
Shofar Service and Sermon
Musaf and Service Conclusion

Shabbat Shuvuah Weekend
Friday thru Sunday, October
4-6, 2024
Shabbat Shuvah 
Friday, October 4, 2024
6:00 pm Friday Night Shabbat Services

Shabbat Shuvah
Saturday, October 5, 2024
9:30 am Morning Shacharit Service 
Torah Service, Scriptural Readings, and Sermon
Musaf and Service Conclusion

Tashlich
Sunday, October 6, 2024
10:00 am Tingley Beach

Kever Avot
Sunday, October 6, 2024
1:00 pm Cemetery

Yom Kippur
Fri & Sat, October 11-12, 2024
Erev Yom Kippur – Kol Nidre
Friday, October 11, 2024
6:00 pm Kol Nidrei Service and
Congregational Appeal
Evening Maariv Service

Yom Kippur – Morning Services
Saturday, October 12, 2024
8:30 am Morning Service with Avinu Malkeinu
Torah Service and Scriptural Readings
Yizkor and Sermon
Musaf and Service Conclusion
Yom Kippur – Afternoon and Ending Services
Saturday, October 12, 2024
5:00 pm Afternoon Mincha Service with Book of Jonah
6:15 pm Neilah Closing Service

First Day Sukkot 
Thursday, October 16, 2024
9:30 am Festival Shacharit and Mussaf Services

Sukkot and Shemini Atzeret -
Wednesday, October 16 thru
Friday, October 25, 2024

Second Day Sukkot
Friday, October 17, 2024
9:30 am Festival Shacharit and Mussaf Services

Shabbat Chol Hamoed Sukkot
Friday Night – Friday, October 17, 2024 
6:00 pm Friday Night Shabbat and Festival Services

Shabbat Chol Hamoed Sukkot – Shabbat
Morning – Saturday, October 18, 2024
9:30 am Shabbat and Festival Shacharit and Mussaf
Services

Shemini Atzeret
Thursday, October 24, 2024
9:30 am Festival Shacharit and Mussaf Services
Yizkor and Sermon

Erev Simchat Torah
Thursday Evening, October 24, 2024 
6:15 pm Service and Torah Celebration

Simchat Torah – Friday, October 25, 2024 
9:30 am Festival Shacharit and Mussaf Service
Torah Celebration and Torah Service
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